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Position

City Manager

Comm Svcs Manager
Executive Assistant
Code Compl Officer
Program Specialist
Customer Services Rep
Code Compl Officer
Customer Services Rep
Comm Svcs Specialist
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Mayor

City Council Member
City Council Member
Program Specialist
City Treasurer

City Clerk
Management Intern
City Council Member
Code Compl Officer
City Treasurer

City Clerk

Other Positions Held City
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood

Department
Administration
Community Services
Administration
Support
Finance
Administration
Support
Administration
Community Services
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Finance

City Treasurer
City Clerk
Administration
City Council
Support

City Treasurer
City Clerk

Total Wages
$180,000
$65,880
$56,980
$27,964
$27,783
$27,153
$24,742
$21,366
$8,553
$7,277
$7,277
$7,277
$7,152
$7,152
$6,420
$6,000
$5,225
$3,696
$382
$372
$356
$321



