	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Manager		Maywood	Administration	\$180,000
2.	Comm Svcs Manager		Maywood	Community Services	\$65,880
3.	Executive Assistant		Maywood	Administration	\$56,980
4.	Code Compl Officer		Maywood	Support	\$27,964
5.	Program Specialist		Maywood	Finance	\$27,783
6.	Customer Services Rep		Maywood	Administration	\$27,153
7.	Code Compl Officer		Maywood	Support	\$24,742
8.	Customer Services Rep		Maywood	Administration	\$21,366
9.	Comm Svcs Specialist		Maywood	Community Services	\$8,553
10.	City Council Member		Maywood	City Council	\$7,277
11.	City Council Member		Maywood	City Council	\$7,277
12.	City Mayor		Maywood	City Council	\$7,277
13.	City Council Member		Maywood	City Council	\$7,152
14.	City Council Member		Maywood	City Council	\$7,152
15.	Program Specialist		Maywood	Finance	\$6,420
16.	City Treasurer		Maywood	City Treasurer	\$6,000
17.	City Clerk		Maywood	City Clerk	\$5,225
18.	Management Intern		Maywood	Administration	\$3,696
19.	City Council Member		Maywood	City Council	\$382
20.	Code Compl Officer		Maywood	Support	\$372
21.	City Treasurer		Maywood	City Treasurer	\$356
22.	City Clerk		Maywood	City Clerk	\$321